
決勝 5月3日  9:30

長野県記録(PR)                2:05.78 山本 瑞                      小諸高           2011/10/29  
長野県高校記録(KR)            2:05.78 山本 瑞                      小諸             2011/10/29  
長野県中学記録(JR)            2:13.56 和田 有菜                    川中島           2014/07/19  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 相場 奈央(3)   2:26.92  1 早川 紗江(1)   2:44.72 
ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾅｵ 信大附属長野中 ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｻｴ 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 2 山﨑 仁乃(2)   2:30.66  2 成田 彩華(3)   2:45.03 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾆﾉ 木島平中 ﾅﾘﾀ ｲﾛﾊ 小布施RC

 3 田村 ここみ(1)   2:31.01  3 西原 彩寧(3)   2:50.07 
ﾀﾑﾗ ｺｺﾐ 三陽中 ﾆｼﾊﾗ  ｱﾔﾈ 相森中

 4 千村 風羽(2)   2:31.34  4 瀧澤 希来(1)   2:50.78 
ﾁﾑﾗ ﾌｳ 長野北部中 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｷﾗ 高社中

 5 清水 優芽(3)   2:31.47  5 増田 陽茉莉(2)   2:52.34 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕﾒ 長野吉田高 ﾏｽﾞﾀﾞ ﾋﾏﾘ 長野東部中

 6 諸戸 実歩(3)   2:32.41  6 岡 小凜(2)   2:53.27 
ﾓﾛﾄ  ﾐﾎ 相森中 ｵｶ ｺﾘﾝ 中野西高

 7 武田 琉愛(3)   2:32.50  7 渡邉 海那(3)   2:56.85 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ 高社中 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾅ 信濃小中

 8 小野澤 二葉(3)   2:36.86  8 大平 恵愛(3)   3:16.45 
ｵﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾌﾀﾊﾞ 木島平中 ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾒｲ 飯山城南中

 9 今野 凜璃(3)   2:39.17  9 池田 峯由(2)   3:20.88 
ｺﾝﾉ ﾘﾘ 飯綱中 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾌﾕ 上水内

10 三井 結友(2)   2:43.58 10 長井 そよか(3)   3:25.31 
ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳ 長野高 ﾅｶﾞｲ ｿﾖｶ 飯山城南中

11 野嵜 愛(2)   2:44.54   東方 楓(3)      
ﾉｻﾞｷ ｱｲ 飯山高 ﾄｳﾎｳ ｶｴﾃﾞ 犀陵中

ラップタイム ラップタイム
   200m     34.08  6177 相場 奈央(3)    200m     36.92     9 早川 紗江(1)
   400m   1:10.58   〃     〃    400m   1:17.95   〃     〃 
   600m   1:47.56   〃     〃    600m   2:01.61   〃     〃 

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 平野 帆乃佳(3)   2:48.75  1 酒井 梨乃(2)   2:48.40 
ﾋﾗﾉ ﾎﾉｶ 飯山城北中 ｻｶｲ ﾘﾉ 長野北部中

 2 町田 凜(3)   2:55.90  2 酒井 奏心(2)   2:48.60 
ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ 小布施RC ｻｶｲ ｶﾅﾐ 長野商高

 3 松澤 心羽(3)   2:58.18  3 清水 柚乃(2)   2:50.94 
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊﾈ 墨坂中 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕﾉ 広徳中

 4 滝口 和奏(3)   2:59.79  4 富永 絆(2)   2:58.06 
ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶﾅ 小布施RC ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｷｽﾞﾅ 篠ﾉ井西中

 5 清水 穂香梨(2)   3:00.52  5 奥山 姫愛(2)   3:04.48 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾎｶﾘ 長野東部中 ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾋﾒﾅ 長野東部中

 6 江口 凛果(1)   3:01.04  6 大輪 紗菜(2)   3:05.98 
ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾝｶ 高社中 ｵｵﾜ ｻﾅ 篠ﾉ井西中

 7 篠原 優香(3)   3:02.23  7 飯島 奈々(2)   3:10.22 
ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾕｳｶ 飯山城南中 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅ 川中島中

 8 長谷川 緒美(3)   3:03.54  8 山本 祐理奈(3)   3:12.80 
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 篠ﾉ井西中 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕﾘﾅ 東北中

 9 加藤 美空(3)   3:04.23  9 矢島 愛聖(2)   3:16.82 
ｶﾄｳ ﾐｸ 長野東部中 ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾏﾅｾ 南宮中

  山岸 莉央(3)        岡野 彩花(3)      
ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾘｵ 篠ﾉ井西中 ｵｶﾉ ｲﾛﾊ 長野東部中

ラップタイム ラップタイム
   200m     40.80  5344 平野 帆乃佳(3)    200m     37.82   847 酒井 奏心(2)
   400m   1:22.47   〃     〃    400m   1:19.26   〃     〃 

   600m   2:02.77   〃     〃 
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   1 相場 奈央(3) 信大附属長野中     2:26.92   1   1
   2 山﨑 仁乃(2) 木島平中     2:30.66   1   2
   3 田村 ここみ(1) 三陽中     2:31.01   1   3
   4 千村 風羽(2) 長野北部中     2:31.34   1   4
   5 清水 優芽(3) 長野吉田高     2:31.47   1   5
   6 諸戸 実歩(3) 相森中     2:32.41   1   6
   7 武田 琉愛(3) 高社中     2:32.50   1   7
   8 小野澤 二葉(3) 木島平中     2:36.86   1   8
   9 今野 凜璃(3) 飯綱中     2:39.17   1   9
  10 三井 結友(2) 長野高     2:43.58   1  10
  11 野嵜 愛(2) 飯山高     2:44.54   1  11
  12 早川 紗江(1) 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     2:44.72   2   1
  13 成田 彩華(3) 小布施RC     2:45.03   2   2
  14 酒井 梨乃(2) 長野北部中     2:48.40   4   1
  15 酒井 奏心(2) 長野商高     2:48.60   4   2
  16 平野 帆乃佳(3) 飯山城北中     2:48.75   3   1
  17 西原 彩寧(3) 相森中     2:50.07   2   3
  18 瀧澤 希来(1) 高社中     2:50.78   2   4
  19 清水 柚乃(2) 広徳中     2:50.94   4   3
  20 増田 陽茉莉(2) 長野東部中     2:52.34   2   5
  21 岡 小凜(2) 中野西高     2:53.27   2   6
  22 町田 凜(3) 小布施RC     2:55.90   3   2
  23 渡邉 海那(3) 信濃小中     2:56.85   2   7
  24 富永 絆(2) 篠ﾉ井西中     2:58.06   4   4
  25 松澤 心羽(3) 墨坂中     2:58.18   3   3
  26 滝口 和奏(3) 小布施RC     2:59.79   3   4
  27 清水 穂香梨(2) 長野東部中     3:00.52   3   5
  28 江口 凛果(1) 高社中     3:01.04   3   6
  29 篠原 優香(3) 飯山城南中     3:02.23   3   7
  30 長谷川 緒美(3) 篠ﾉ井西中     3:03.54   3   8
  31 加藤 美空(3) 長野東部中     3:04.23   3   9
  32 奥山 姫愛(2) 長野東部中     3:04.48   4   5
  33 大輪 紗菜(2) 篠ﾉ井西中     3:05.98   4   6
  34 飯島 奈々(2) 川中島中     3:10.22   4   7
  35 山本 祐理奈(3) 東北中     3:12.80   4   8
  36 大平 恵愛(3) 飯山城南中     3:16.45   2   8
  37 矢島 愛聖(2) 南宮中     3:16.82   4   9
  38 池田 峯由(2) 上水内     3:20.88   2   9
  39 長井 そよか(3) 飯山城南中     3:25.31   2  10
    東方 楓(3) 犀陵中 DNS   2    
    山岸 莉央(3) 篠ﾉ井西中 DNS   3    
    岡野 彩花(3) 長野東部中   4    
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